
Christmas and New Year opening hours
Axess sexual health at Bath Street

Day Walk-in clinics Telephone line Booked appointments

Monday 22 December 5pm - 7pm 9am - 1pm 9am - 4pm

Tuesday 23 December No walk-in 9am - 1pm 9am - 12pm

Wednesday 24
December

9am - 1pm 9am - 1pm No bookable appointments

Thursday 25 December Closed Closed Closed

Friday 26 December Closed Closed Closed

Saturday 27 December Closed Closed Closed

Sunday 28 December Closed Closed Closed

Monday 29 December 5pm - 7pm 9am - 1pm 9am - 4pm

Tuesday 30 December No walk-in 9am - 1pm 9am - 12pm

Wednesday 31
December

9am - 2pm 9am - 1pm No bookable appointments

Thursday 1 January Closed Closed Closed

Friday 2 January No walk-in 9am - 1pm 9am - 4pm

Saturday 3 January Closed Closed Closed



Christmas and New Year opening hours
Axess sexual health at Orford Jubilee

Neighbourhood Centre

Day Walk-in clinics Telephone line

Monday 22 December Closed 9am - 1pm

Tuesday 23 December
3.30pm – 6pm

(19 and under only) 9am - 1pm

Wednesday 24
December

Closed 9am - 1pm

Thursday 25 December Closed Closed

Friday 26 December Closed Closed

Saturday 27 December Closed Closed

Sunday 28 December Closed Closed

Monday 29 December Closed 9am - 1pm

Tuesday 30 December
3.30pm – 6pm

(19 and under only) 9am - 1pm

Wednesday 31
December

Closed 9am - 1pm

Thursday 1 January Closed Closed

Friday 2 January Closed 9am - 1pm

Saturday 3 January Closed Closed


